Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

WILLOW LODGE PAGEBOY
WILLOW LODGE COMANCHE
WILLOW LODGE KOWHAI

WILLOW LODGE PIXIE

Equine Registry

DoB

1982

1979

1980

1983

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
262
187
512

720

Siblings

Sire
FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
PUNGA HAFFOD

FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)

FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)
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KURIHEKA RAFAELLA (1978)

Dam

KURIHEKA ZEPHYR
KURIHEKA ZEPHYR
KURIHEKA ZEPHYR

KURIHEKA ZEPHYR

https:/lequineregistry.net



